DEHRADUN HILLS ACADEMY

SCHOOL ALMANAC - ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Ch. Puran Singh Academic Block

Education Partner: Ranked No. 1 Day cum Boarding School for Holistic Education 2023-24

TERM DATES
Term Event Date
School Reopens Monday, 3rd March 2025
Summer Vacation Friday, 23rd May - Thursday, 10th July
2025
Winter Vacation Saturday, 20th December 2025 - Sunday,
11th January 2026
Academic Session Ends Friday, 27th March 2026
SCHOOL EVENTS
Event Date
Art Competition Saturday, 12th April 2025
Science Fest Saturday, 26th April 2025
Mother’s Day Celebration Friday, 9th May 2025
GK Quiz (Inter-House) Saturday, 17th May 2025
Basketball Match Monday, 14th July 2025
Maths Fest Saturday, 19th July 2025
Performing Arts Fest Saturday, 26th July 2025
Chess Tournament Monday, 4th August 2025
Cricket Match Monday, 1st September 2025
Debate Competition (Inter- Saturday, 30th September
House) 2025
Football Match Saturday, 4th October 2025
Sports Day Saturday, 25th October 2025
(Tentative)
Carnival Saturday, 15th November
2025 ‘
Founder’s Day Friday-Saturday, 7th-8th
November 2025
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
Examination Date
Unit Test | July 2025 (Dates to be announced)
Half-Yearly Examination 15th - 26th September 2025
Unit Test Il November 2025 (Tentative)

Pre-Board I (X & XII)

From Monday, 1st December 2025

Pre-Board Il (X & XII)

From Monday, 12th January 2026

Final Examination

February - March 2026 (Exact dates to be
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https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

